
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	FANPAGE	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-11-01 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Manitej txn_wNHxQXE $200.00 $200.00
2025-11-15 Grant	to	Chelsea	Zhao txn_p5H0bPd -$70.00 $130.00
2025-11-15 Grant	to	Josh	Smith txn_JxHvPKA -$100.00 $30.00
2025-11-16 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Manitej txn_QmH8bJl $200.00 $230.00
2025-11-22 Grant	to	Overlord txn_AWHxLmM -$45.00 $185.00
2025-11-22 Grant	to	AungS8430 txn_EyHPJYr -$100.00 $85.00
2025-11-22 Grant	to	Layan txn_yXHVJBk -$50.00 $35.00
2025-11-22 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Manitej txn_kWHrqyJ $65.00 $100.00
2025-11-22 Grant	to	RK txn_kWHPx64 -$50.00 $50.00
2025-11-28 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_9KHLq2o $1,534.25 $1,584.25

WITHDRAWN:	$415.00.	DEPOSITED:	$1,999.25. $1,584.25

YSWS	–	fanpage	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	fanpage's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


